
City of Madison
Madison, WI  53703

www.cityofmadison.com
City of Madison

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 266669 Name: Approving the City of Madison’s application to the
Wisconsin Public Service Commission’s (PSC)
Energy Innovation Grant Program for the project
“Energy Efficiency in Naturally Occurring Affordable
Housing: Implementing Efficient Building
Technologies and P

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:7/28/2021 Mayor's Office

On agenda: Final action:8/31/2021 8/31/2021

Enactment date: 9/7/2021 RES-21-00608Enactment #:

Title: SUBSTITUTE - Approving the City of Madison’s application to the Wisconsin Public Service
Commission’s (PSC) Energy Innovation Grant Program for the project “Energy Efficiency in Naturally
Occurring Affordable Housing: Implementing Efficient Building Technologies and Preserving Affordable
Housing”; authorizing the Mayor and City Clerk to execute the associated grant agreement with the
PSC; and, accepting the grant award of $246,595 in state funding.

Sponsors: Satya V. Rhodes-Conway, Syed Abbas, Regina M. Vidaver, Tag Evers, Yannette Figueroa Cole, Jael
Currie, Nasra Wehelie, Charles Myadze

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. EIGP App City of Madison NOAH Project.pdf, 2. Resolution - OEI Grant - NOAH
Project_redlined.pdf, 3. Resolution - OEI Grant - NOAH Project substitute_V2.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptCOMMON COUNCIL8/31/2021 2 Pass

RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT
- REPORT OF OFFICER

FINANCE COMMITTEE8/9/2021 2 Pass

ReferCOMMON COUNCIL8/3/2021 1 Pass

Referred for IntroductionMayor's Office7/28/2021 1

City of Madison Printed on 5/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

